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PROGRAMS
Academic Programs
Undergraduate Programs

• Accelerated Degrees (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-advising/accelerated-degrees/)
• Certificates (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/certificates/)
• Colleges and Schools (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/colleges-schools/)
• Combination Degrees (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-advising/combined-degrees/)
• Dean's List (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-advising/academic-honors/#deanslisttext)
• General Education and UF Quest (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/general-education/)
• Graduating with Honors (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-advising/academic-honors/#graduatingwithhonorstext)
• Honor Roll (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-advising/academic-honors/#honorrolltext)
• Innovation Academy (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/innovation-academy/)
• Majors (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/majors/)
• Minors (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/minors/)
• Majors | UF Online (p.  )
• Minors | UF Online (p.  )
• UF Online (http://ufonline.ufl.edu/)

Special Programs
• Academic Honors (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-advising/academic-honors/)
• AI Initiative (https://ai.ufl.edu/)
• Bob Graham Center for Public Service (http://www.bobgrahamcenter.ufl.edu/)
• Latin-American Studies, Center for (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/latin-american-studies/)
• Military Science, Division of (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/military-science/)

Professional Programs
• Dentistry, College of (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/dentistry/)
• Law, College of (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/fredric-g-levin-law/)
• Medicine, College of (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/medicine/)
• Pharmacy, College of (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/UGPHM/)
• Veterinary Medicine, College of (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/academic-programs/veterinary-medicine/)

Curriculum
Majors | More Info (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/majors/)    Minors | More Info (http://catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/minors/)    Certificates | More Info (http://
catalog.ufl.edu/UGRD/certificates/)

Filter programs by Curriculum Type, UF Online, Interest, and Department.
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